Сводная ведомость Группа ГОc 183

5 неделя
	№

п/п
	Фамилия И.О.
	Безопасность жизнедеятельности
	Гидромеханика
	Теплотехника
	Процессы ОГР
	Электробезопасность на ГП
	Прикладная механика
	Маркшейдерия

	1. 
	Азанов А.А.
	12
	15
	4,5
	25
	25
	20
	25

	2. 
	Божко Н.С.
	12
	5
	3,5
	20
	15
	20
	9

	3. 
	Головин И.Е.
	12
	10
	3,5
	20
	0
	0
	16

	4. 
	Горохова М.Е.
	12
	15
	3,5
	25
	15
	20
	23

	5. 
	Зыков Е.И.
	12
	15
	4,5
	25
	25
	20
	25


